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Head of Human Resources  

Mrs Barbara George

E-mail address: 
barbara.george@sainthelena.gov.sh

Tel No: 22720 / 22470 (ext 213)

Senior Human Resources Officer (Workforce 
Planning) 

Mrs Bronwen Yon

E-mail address: bronwen.yon@sainthelena.gov.sh  

Tel No 22470 (ext 229)

Human Resources Officer 
(Workforce Planning)

Mrs Clare O'Dean

E-mail address: 
clare.odean@sainthelena.go

v.sh

Tel No: 22470 (ext 262)

HR Accounts & Systems Manager 

Miss Delma Williams

E-mail address: 
delma.williams@sainthelena.gov.sh

Tel No: 22470 (ext 262)

Senior Human Resources Officer 
(Generalist)  

Miss Cherie Dillon

E-mail address: 
cherie.dillon@sainthelena.gov.sh

Tel No: 22470 (ext 261)

Human Resources Officer 
(Generalist) 

Mrs Jackie Moyce

E-mail address: 
jackie.moyce@sainthelena.gov.sh

Tel No. 22470 (ext 255)

Administration and Accounts Assistant 

Mrs Jackie Yon

E-mail address: 
jackie.yon@sainthelena.gov.sh

Tel No. 22470 (ext 239)

Senior Human Resources Officer 
(Contracts) 

Miss Meliza Knipe

E-mail address: 
meliza.kinipe@sainthelena.gov.sh

Tel No. 22470 (ext 245)

Human Resources Officer  
(Contracts)

Miss Tina Sim

E-mail address: 
tina.sim@sainthelena.gov.sh

Tel No. 22470 (ext 214)

Miss Sharina Williams

E-mail address: 
sharina.williams@sainthelena.gov

.sh

Tel No. 22470 (ext 268)


